
Mileage Cost

£.pp

Meeting at Jurys Inn Hinckley

FHQ - LE10 3JA - FHQ

Meeting at Jurys Inn Hinckley

FHQ - LE10 3JA - FHQ

Meeting at County Hall Glenfield

FHQ - LE3 8RA - Home

Meeting at City Hall 

FHQ - LE1 1FZ - Home

Meeting at County Hall Glenfield

FHQ - LE3 8RA - FHQ

Meeting at Leicester City Football Club

Home - LE2 7FL - FHQ

Tuesday 19 3/19 12

Thurday 28 03/19 10 3

£5.40

£3.15

12

7

12 3 9

CEO EXPENSES Mar-19

Tuesday 05 03/19 £9.45

£9.90

Official 

Business 

Mileage                    

21

22

Home to 

work

21

22

Mileage 

Total

Wednesday 06 03/19

Other 

Expenses

£0.00 £0.00 £36.908291 9 £0.00

Monday 18 03/19

Total CostDate Full Description of Expenses 
Recall to 

Duty 

Unpaid 

Business 

Miles                             

£4.9511Thursday 14 03/19 14 3

£4.05

Mileage 

Rate

9.45

9.90

4.95

4.05

36.90

0.45

0.45

0.45

0.45

0.45

0.45

5.40

3.15


