CEO EXPENSES		Mar-19								
Date	Full Description of Expenses	Mileage Total	Home to work	Official Business Mileage	Mileage Rate	Mileage Cost £.pp	Recall to Duty	Unpaid Business Miles	Other Expenses	Total Cost
Tuesday 05 03/19	Meeting at Jurys Inn Hinckley FHQ - LE10 3JA - FHQ	21		21	0.45	9.45				£9.45
Wednesday 06 03/19	Meeting at Jurys Inn Hinckley FHQ - LE10 3JA - FHQ	22		22	0.45	9.90				£9.90
Thursday 14 03/19	Meeting at County Hall Glenfield FHQ - LE3 8RA - Home	14	3	11	0.45	4.95				£4.95
Monday 18 03/19	Meeting at City Hall FHQ - LE1 1FZ - Home	12	3	9	0.45	4.05				£4.05
Tuesday 19 3/19	Meeting at County Hall Glenfield FHQ - LE3 8RA - FHQ	12		12	0.45	5.40				£5.40
Thurday 28 03/19	Meeting at Leicester City Football Club Home - LE2 7FL - FHQ	10	3	7	0.45	3.15				£3.15
		91	9	82		36.90	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£36.90